www.encoreseating.comEff ective Date: 3/1/20205
All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%
upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.
PARTICLES JUNIOR  |  Designed by Chris Panichella
 Children's modular benches available in 20" and 28" widths (point-to-point dimension) with 14" seated height.
 Outward tapering benches feature a 4.5" narrower top than inward tapering versions.
.  Upholstered side panels feature horizontal and vertical welt detailing.
 For maximum visual appeal, optional contrasting welt is recommended. Please see specifi c product pages for yardage requirements and pricing.

All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%
upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.
PARTICLES JUNIOR - CONFIGURATION & ORDERING EXAMPLES
Key
Key
Key
Key
 A
 B
 A
 B
 n/a
 A
 C
 D
Qty Model # Description COM List
3 1340-J 20" Modular Bench, Inward Taper ($689 List each) $1,968
5 1341-J 20" Modular Bench, Outward Taper ($689 List each) $3,280
     $5,248
Qty Model # Description COM List
4 1340-J 20" Modular Bench, Inward Taper ($689 List each) $2,756
8 1341-J 20" Modular Bench, Outward Taper ($689 List each) $5,512
     $8,268
Qty Model # Description COM List
6 1348-J 28" Modular Bench, Inward Taper ($846 List each) $5,076
Qty Model # Description COM List
3 1340-J 20" Modular Bench, Inward Taper ($689 List each) $2,067
3 1348-J 28" Modular Bench, Inward Taper ($846 List each)  $2,538
1 1349-J 28" Modular Bench, Outward Taper $846
     $5,451
 A
 A
 A
 B
 B
 B B
 B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
A
AA
A
A
A
A
C
C
CD
www.encoreseating.comEff ective Date: 3/1/20209
All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%
upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.
PARTICLES JUNIOR  |  Designed by Chris Panichella
Code PJ1
Model COM Requirement
1340-J Seat Cushion Only = 1.25 yds.
 Side Panels & Welt = 2 yds.
Code PJ5
Model COM Requirement
1340-J Seat Cushion & Welt = 2 yds.
 Side Panels Only = 1.75 yds.
Code PJ2
Model COM Requirement
1341-J Seat Cushion Only = 1.25 yds.
 Side Panels & Welt = 2 yds.
Code PJ6
Model COM Requirement
1341-J Seat Cushion & Welt = 2 yds.